TRACK & FIELD
Travel Schedule
2024

High School
Day/ Date

Monday, March 18..........
Friday, March 22.............
Monday, March 25..........
Tuesday, April 2.............
Tuesday, April 16............
Friday, April 19...............

Tuesday, April 23............
Thursday, April 25..........

Friday, May 3..................
Fri-Sat, May 3/4.............
Tuesday, May 7 ..............
Saturday, May 11............

Thursday, May 16...........

Thurs-Sat, May 23/24/25

* = Charter

T0 DISMISS DEPART RETURN LEVEL
Vermillion...gndoors).....9:30.............. 9:45 ............. 9:00.......... \Y
Yankton...... (Indoors).....8:00 .............. 8:15........... 10:00.......... JVIV
Brookings...(ndoors)...10:50.......... 11:00.....evvunes 9:00.......... \Y
SF Lincoln....cccueauee. 2:00............. 2:15........... 10:00.......... JV
SF Washington......... 2:00............. 2:15........... 10:00.......... JV
1o SRR 6:30...... .... 11:00.......... \Y
Harrisburg............... 2:00 ..., 2:15........... 10:00.......... JV
Metro Conference ...10:30...(sub)10:40............. 9:00.......... V
Howard Wood  ...12:50............ 1:00 ............. 9:00.......... Vv
O’Gorman ........ccccccvvvvveees vevevveeeennnn. 8:00........... 10:00.......... JVv
SF Howard Wood........... Provide own transportation........ Vv
SF Roosevelt............ 2:00............. 2:15......l. 8:00.......... JV
ESD Conference ....... 8:00............ 8:15............. 8:00.......... \%
Brookings*
Last Chance Meet ....12:15......... 12:30............. 8:00.......... \%
Harrisburg
State “AA” Track Meet.......ccccvieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirierc e, \%

SF Howard Wood




MS TRACK & FIELD
Travel Schedule
2024

MIDDLE SCHOOL - (Return times subject to change — coaches will inform)

[BE) /  Datel T0 DISMISS DEPART RETURN LEVEL
Tuesday, April 2.....cccccevvieeeinnnnns T&F @ Mitchell............... 1:50............ 2:00.iiiiiennn. 9:00........... 718
Monday, April 8.........ccooevvvnnnnnnn. T&F @ SF HWF.............. IC 1 RS 325 i, 8:00.......... 7/8
Monday, April 15.........ccccvvnnnen. T&F @ O’Gorman........... 318 iiiiiinnns 325 i 8:00.......... 7/8
Thursday, April 18 ...............e..e. T&F @ Yankton............. 1:35. s 1:45...icieien, 10:00......... 7/8
Monday, April 22, T&F @ SF HWF....ccc........ 318 iiiiiinnns 3 25 i, 8:00.......... 7/8
Monday, April 29...........ceeee. T&F @ Harrisburg.......... 3118 G174 S T 8:00.......... 7/8

Metro Conference Meet
Thursday, May 9 .........ccccevvvennne T&F @ SF HWF............. 11:30......... 11:45...ccceienenn. 8:00.......... 7/8

ESD Conference Meet
Friday, May 10..........cccceeeeeiennn. *Pierre ESD CoNfueeveneeeiiiiciiiecrnaeass 7:30uiiiiiiiinans 10:00.......... 7/8




